
LJ
A Eng

ine
eri

ng
, In

c.BID TABULATION FOR:
WALLER COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 33
CITY OF WALLER, WALLER COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 26, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: A.HOLLIDAY
TABULATION DATE: MARCH 27, 2025
LJA JOB NO. 1037-24002 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME BASE BID

1) TRIPLE E. LANDSCAPES $284,366.00

2) EARTH FIRST LANDSCAPES, LLC. $284,421.68

CONTRACT DAYS 60/90

BEACON HILL SECTION 6 - LANDSCAPE, IRRIGATION & SIDEWALK

I,   Glenn Cox, PLA, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

Page 1 of 3

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

O:\LAND\1037\24002\Landscape, Irrigation & Sidewalk\032725_Beacon Sec 6 LS, Irrig, SW_BT

03/31/2025



LJ
A Eng

ine
eri

ng
, In

c.BID TABULATION FOR:
WALLER COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 33
CITY OF WALLER, WALLER COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 26, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: A.HOLLIDAY
TABULATION DATE: MARCH 27, 2025
LJA JOB NO. 1037-24002 (9.2)

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL
GRADING AND DRAINAGE ITEMS

1. SITE FINE GRADING LS  1 $8,103.84 $8,103.84 $5,350.00 $5,350.00

2. SWPPP AS REQUIRED BY CITY AND COUNTY LS  1 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $500.00

SUBTOTAL GRADING AND DRAINAGE ITEMS $8,103.84 $5,850.00

HARDSCAPE ITEMS
1. 4-1/2” THICK, 3,000 P.S.I. CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INSTALL AND COMPLETE 

IN PLACE
SF  6192 $5.35 $33,127.20 $8.25 $51,084.00

SUBTOTAL HARDSCAPE ITEMS $33,127.20 $51,084.00

IRRIGATION ITEMS
1. POINT OF CONNECTION #1 TO WATER METER AND BACKFLOW, INCLUDING 

TAP, SECURITY CAGE, ISOLATION VALVE, AND MATER VALVE, INSTALL, 
COMPLETE IN PLACE AND OPERATIONAL

LS  1 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00

2. IRRIGATION PACKAGE AS SHOWN ON PLANS, INSTALL, COMPLETE IN PLACE 
AND OPERATIONAL

LS  1 $136,441.00 $136,441.00 $115,381.00 $115,381.00

SUBTOTAL IRRIGATION ITEMS $142,941.00 $125,881.00

LANDSCAPE ITEMS
1. SHUMARD OAK, 100 GAL. EA  25 $1,050.00 $26,250.00 $825.00 $20,625.00

2. SOUTHERN LIVE OAK, 100 GAL. EA  15 $950.00 $14,250.00 $825.00 $12,375.00

3. CHASTE TREE, 45 GAL. EA  20 $475.00 $9,500.00 $485.00 $9,700.00

4. AMERICAN BEAUTYBERRY, 5 GAL. EA  47 $18.00 $846.00 $25.00 $1,175.00

5. DON’S DWARF WAX MYRTLE, 3 GAL. EA  105 $21.00 $2,205.00 $30.00 $3,150.00

6. BICOLOR IRIS, 3 GAL. EA  395 $15.00 $5,925.00 $18.00 $7,110.00

7. DAYLILY, 1 GAL. EA  186 $7.00 $1,302.00 $6.00 $1,116.00

8. BIG BLUE LIRIOPE, 3 GAL. EA  959 $8.00 $7,672.00 $16.00 $15,344.00

9. SOCIETY GARLIC, 1 GAL. EA  359 $7.00 $2,513.00 $7.00 $2,513.00

10. BERMUDA GRASS – HYDROMULCH SF  96988 $0.07 $6,789.16 $0.10 $9,698.80

11. BERMUDA GRASS – SOD SF  16769 $0.60 $10,061.40 $0.62 $10,396.78

12. LANDSCAPE BED PREPARATION SF  4941 $0.40 $1,976.40 $0.30 $1,482.30

13. 6” DEPTH PLANTING SOIL MIX CY  92 $50.00 $4,600.00 $40.00 $3,680.00

14. 2” HARDWOOD MULCH CY  31 $40.00 $1,240.00 $40.00 $1,240.00

BEACON HILL SECTION 6 - LANDSCAPE, IRRIGATION & SIDEWALK

1) TRIPLE E. LANDSCAPES 2) EARTH FIRST LANDSCAPES, LLC.

Page 2 of 3

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

O:\LAND\1037\24002\Landscape, Irrigation & Sidewalk\032725_Beacon Sec 6 LS, Irrig, SW_BT



LJ
A Eng

ine
eri

ng
, In

c.BID TABULATION FOR:
WALLER COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 33
CITY OF WALLER, WALLER COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 26, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: A.HOLLIDAY
TABULATION DATE: MARCH 27, 2025
LJA JOB NO. 1037-24002 (9.2)

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL

BEACON HILL SECTION 6 - LANDSCAPE, IRRIGATION & SIDEWALK

1) TRIPLE E. LANDSCAPES 2) EARTH FIRST LANDSCAPES, LLC.

15. SHOVEL CUT EDGE LF  752 $0.75 $564.00 $0.40 $300.80

16. LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE MO  2 $2,250.00 $4,500.00 $850.00 $1,700.00

SUBTOTAL LANDSCAPE ITEMS $100,193.96 $101,606.68

BID SUMMARY

GRADING AND DRAINAGE ITEMS $8,103.84 $5,850.00

HARDSCAPE ITEMS $33,127.20 $51,084.00

IRRIGATION ITEMS $142,941.00 $125,881.00

LANDSCAPE ITEMS $100,193.96 $101,606.68

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID $284,366.00 $284,421.68

Page 3 of 3

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

O:\LAND\1037\24002\Landscape, Irrigation & Sidewalk\032725_Beacon Sec 6 LS, Irrig, SW_BT


	Summary
	Bid Detail



